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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 
I hereby certify that, on this 26th day of February 2016, I have caused a copy of the 

AMENDMENT OF APPLICATION FOR LONG-TERM AUTHORIZATION TO EXPORT 

LIQUEFIED NATURAL GAS TO NON-FREE TRADE AGREEMENT NATIONS filed by 

Jordan Cove Energy Project L.P. on October 5, 2015 in FE Docket 12-32-LNG to be served by 

email on the individuals listed on the Service List for that docket as follows: 

 
 
Landowners United    Clarence Adams adams@mcsi.net 
 
The American Public Gas Association David Schryver dschryver@apga.org  
 
      William T. Miller wmiller@mbolaw.com  
 
Citizens Against LNG    Jody McCaffree mccaffrees@frontier.com  
 
      Curt Clay  curtclay@gmail.com 
 
Klamath-Siskiyou Wildlands Center  Lesley Adams  lesley@rogueriverkeeper.org  
 
      Joseph Vaile  joseph@kswild.org  
 
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program Nathan Matthews nathan.matthews@sierraclub.org
  
 
      Kathleen Krust kathleen.krust@sierraclub.org  
 
 
 
        /s/ Joan M. Darby  
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